
Amount

34,840.83$                          

31,393.00$                          

132,078.41$                        

LODGING 19,349.94$                          

6,514.38$                            

5,794.25$                            

22,953.19$                          

3,190.51$                            

256,114.51$                        

99,011.00$                                            

RENTALS, DÉCOR,  FLORALS**

**The event co-host contributed $202,000 to help 
cover most event costs.  

AV*

PRINTING & DESIGN

PHOTOGRAPHY

TRANSPORTATION

GIVEAWAYS

*MEETING STRUCTURE, HVAC, STAGING, 
FURNITURE (part of rental total)

EVENT TOTAL**

An Insider's Visit
to Palomar Observatory

Tuesday, May 24 - Wednesday May 25, 2022
 

Item

CATERING


